
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL RANGAPAHAR 
SCHOOL CALENDER (AY 2023-24) 

 
Tea Break 
 

Break Date No of 
Days 

Remarks 

Summer Break 26 May 2023 to 04 Jul 2023 
(Reopen 05 Jul 2023) 

40 Days Class I-IX 

Autumn Break 21 Oct 2023 to 30 Oct 2023 
(Reopen 31 Oct 2023) 

10 Days Class I-IX 

Winter Break 23 Dec 2023 to 06 Jan 2024 
(Reopen 08 Jan 2024) 

15 Days Class I-IX 

   
School Term Exams 
 

Exam Date Remarks 

Periodic Test-I 16 May 2023 to 25 May 2023 Class I-X 

Mid Term Exam 14 Sep 2023 to 26 Sep 2023 Class I-X 

Periodic Test-II 11 Dec 2023 to 20 Dec 2023 Class I-X 

Annual Exam 06 Mar 2024 to 21 Mar 2024 Class I-IX 

 
School Holidays 
 

04 Apr 2023 (Tue) Mahavir Jayanti 

07 Apr 2023 (Fri) Good Friday 

22 Apr 2023 ( Sat) Id-ul-Fitr 

05 May 2023 ( Fri) Buddha Purnima 

29  Jun 2023 (Thu) Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

19 Jul 2023 (Wed) Muharram 

15 Aug 2023 (Tue) Independence Day 

24 Aug 2023 (Thu) Janmashtami 

02 Oct 2023 (Mon) Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

11 Nov 2023 (Sun) Diwali 

27 Nov 2023 (Mon) Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

15 Jan 2024 (Mon) Maker Sankranti 

26 Jan 2024 (Fri) Republic Day 

08 Feb 2024 (Fri) Maha Shivrati 

25 Mar 2024 (Mon) Holi 

 
Term Wise Break Up 
 

Term From dt to dt 

First Term 03 Apr 2023 to 26 Sep 2023 

Second Term 27 Sep 2023 to 21 Mar 2024 

 
 
 


